CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3328 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
3U CompactPCI® PlusIO Card
 � Supports 3rd Generation Intel® Core™ processor
 � Intel® QM77 Platform Controller Hub
 � 4 or 8GB DDR3-1600 soldered SDRAM with ECC
 � Triple independent display support

I7 3555LE 2 2.5GHz 4 MB L2 Cache DDR3-1600 25W
I7 3612QE 4 2.1GHz 6 MB L2 Cache DDR3-1600 35W
Ordering Information
System board
Front panel On board Features
LAN
(RJ45)
LAN
(M12) USB3.0 VGA COM
RJ45
COM
DB9 Displayport PS/2 CPU Memory SATA CFast/
HDD Slot Width
MIC-3328B1-D1E 2 2 1 2 2 1 I7 3555LE 8GB 2 2
MIC-3328C2-D1E - 2 2 1 - 1 - - I7 3612QE 8GB 2 2
MIC-3328D1-D1E 2 2 1 2 2 1 I3 3120ME 4GB 2 2
MIC-3328B1-D3E 2 2 1 2 2 1 I7 3555LE 8GB 2 2
Specifications (Cont.)
Ordering Information
Model Number Configuration
MIC-3328B1-D1E MIC-3328, 3555LE, 8G RAM, w/ 8HP-1, 2 DP, 2 COM,
PS/2, Support PlusIO
MIC-3328C2-D1E MIC-3328, 3612QE, 8G RAM, VGA, USB,w/ 8HP-3, 2
M12 LAN, 1 DB9 COM
MIC-3328D1-D1E MIC-3328, i3120ME, 4G RAM, w/8HP-1, 2DP, 2COM,
PS/2
MIC-3328B1-D3E MIC-3328, 3555LE, 8G RAM, w/8HP-1, 2DP, 2COM,
PS/2
For other CPU blade SKU,chassis and RIO, please contact your Advantech sales
representative.
Related Products
Model Number Configuration
MIC-3955A2-S1E 4port RS for RIO application 3U CPCI
MIC-3527A1-S1E 4port RS RIO for MIC-3955A2-S1E 3U CPCI
MIC-3955A1-S1E 4-port RS-232/422/485
MIC-3716/3-A 3U 250kS/s,16-bit,16-ch multifunction Card
MIC-3756/3-A 3U CPCI 64-ch Isolated DI/O Card
MIC-3680/3-A 2-port CAN Card
MIC-3022AE 3U single system CPCI enclosure, with 400W ATX PSU
MIC-3022PAE 3U single system CPCI PlusIO enclosure, with 400W ATX
PSU
MIC-3022CE 3U enclosure,8slots,32-bit/33 MHz/66 MHz,250W CPCI
PSU
MIC-3022PCE 3U enclosure, w/ CPCI PlusIO BP, 300W CPCI PSU
MIC-3954-AE 3U CPCI-Serial card with dual mini-PCIe slot and SIM
slot
MIC-3953-AE 3U CPCI PMC Carrier board